Eesti 10 000m jooksu meistrivoistlused

M 10 000m jooks

1 748 Roman Fosti

2 749 Priit Aus

3 702 Ivar lvanov

4 721 Anti Puustus

5 745 Alexey Markov

6 725 VjatSeslav KoSelev

7 742 Ulari Kais

8 733 Argo J6esoo

9 737 Raido Mitt

10 747 Andrus Lein

11 751 Kristo Reinsalu

12 732 Jevgeni Litvin

13 741 Henek Tomson

14 736 Janar Juhkov
739 Kaupo Sasmin
743 Deniss KoSelev
750 Sergei TSerepannikov

N 10 000m jooks

1 756 Evelin Talts

2 753 Kaisa Kukk

3 754 Grete Tonne

4 752 Darina Maksimova

va 757 Anastasia Kushnirenko
755 Egle Helene Ervin

06.06.1983
09.01.1989
09.08.1984
19.09.1984
14.04.1986
20.01.1968
06.09.1988
27.10.1988
11.03.1991
12.04.1974
22.12.1977
06.08.1984
02.08.1991
07.10.1987
12.04.1986
08.07.1989
15.08.1983

18.05.1977
27.07.1984
06.01.1990
21.12.1996

26.01.1994

Kose staadion, 28.06.2014

Stamina SK
Stamina SK

Voéru KJK Lounaldvi
KJS Sakala
TUASK

KJK Kalev Sillamae
SK Jooksupartner
Sportkeskus.ee
Sparta SS

Rakvere KJK ViKe
Stamina SK

KJK Kalev Sillamae
Sparta SS

Sparta SS

Sparta SS

SK Jooksupartner
Stamina SK

Stamina SK

Sparta SS

EMU SK

KJK Kalev Sillamae
RUS

Rakvere KJK Vike

30.38,64
32.14,47
32.19,86
32.24,54
32.28,55
32.36,79
32.56,80
33.21,80
33.47,40
33.52,17
33.57,01
34.42,70
36.14,51
36.35,88
DNF

DNE

DNE

36.55,75
38.15,02
39.27,30
44.50,87
36.12,89
DNE



